
 
KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous)  

(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA)  

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE  

Branch: ECE-II/II                                                                                  A.Y:2023-24  

Section: ECE-I                                           ROOM NO: 213  W.E.F: 3-1-2024 

Day/Time  8:00-9:00  9:00-10:00  10:00- 
11:00  

11:00- 
12:00  

12:00- 
01:00  

 01:00- 
02:00  

 02:00- 
03:00  

Mon  ECA CS CRT(SS)  

 

 
 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

AC  EMTL DS  

Tue  ECA/AC LAB 
AC 

 ECA      EMTL 

Wed  ECA CS EMTL CRT(SS)   DS    AC  

Thu  ECA AC CS DS 
 

SOC LAB 

Fri  DS LAB CS  ACTIVITY 

Sat  
                 AC/ECA   LAB 

EMTL 
 

DS 
SPORTS 

 

 

 

Time Table In-charge                                                                                        HOD, Dept of ECE  

SNO  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
SUBJECT  Staff Name  Phone Number  

1  20EC4T01 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS  Mr.G. MADHU SUDHAN RAO 
9642185616 

2  20EC4T02 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS Mr. N.SRI PRAKASH 8977228481 

3  20EC4T03 ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES 

AND TRANSMISSION LINES Dr.N.ADI NARAYANA 
7013141633 

4  20EE4T02 CONTROL SYSTEMS Mr. M.RAJA NAIK 9866568119 

5  20CS4T04 DATA STRUCTURES Mrs. SRUJANA 93985968559 

6  
 

20EC4L01 

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS LAB 
Mr.G. MADHU SUDHAN RAO / 

V. RAJANI 
9642185616 /7993554958 

7  
20EC4L02 

ANALOG COMMUNICATION 

LAB 

Mr.N.SRI PRAKASH /Mrs. 
B.VIJAYA KUMARI 
 

8977228481/9030867596 

8  20CS4L04 DATA STRUCTURES USING 

LAB 

Mrs. SRUJANA /  Mr. ARAVIND 
93985968559/9014156267 

9  20IT4S01 SKILL ORIENTED COURSE-2 
Mr. J. SAI RAM 7842138832 

10   CRT(SS) Mr.CH. KRISHNA REDDY 9493798427 

11  ACTIVITY Mr. N. SRIPRAKASH 8977228481 

 

12 

 SPORTS  Mr. N. SRIPRAKASH  8977228481 

13  Class In-Charge Mr. N. SRIPRAKASH  8977228481 



 

 
KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous)  

(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA)  

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE Branch: ECE-II/II                                                                             A.Y:2023-24  

Section: ECE-II                                           ROOM NO:  214                                   W.E.F: 3-1-2024 

Day/Time  8:00-9:00  9:00-10:00  10:00- 
11:00  

11:00- 
12:00  

12:00-01:00  01:00- 
02:00  

02:00- 
03:00  

Mon  DS EMTL CS  

 

 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

CRT(SS) AC ECA 

Tue  ECA CS CRT(SS) DS EMTL AC 

Wed  ECA/AC LAB EMTL DS CS 

Thu   DS LAB  ECA EMTL AC 

Fri  AC/ECA LAB ECA ACTIVITY 

Sat  DS SOC AC CS SPORTS 

  

SNO  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
SUBJECT  Staff Name  Phone Number  

1  
20EC4T01 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS 
Dr.K. MADHUSUDHANA 

RAO 
9297050063 

2  20EC4T02 ANALOG 

COMMUNICATIONS Mrs. B.VIJAYA KUMARI 
9030867596 

3  
20EC4T03 ELECTROMAGNETIC 

WAVES AND 

TRANSMISSION LINES Dr. N. ADI NARAYANA 
7013141633 

4  20EE4T02 CONTROL SYSTEMS Mr. M.RAJA NAIK 9866568119 

5  20CS4T04 DATA STRUCTURES Mr. MAHESH REDDY 9505276512 

6  
 

20EC4L01 

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS LAB 
Mrs. V. RAJANI/ 

Mr. G. MADHU SUDHAN 
RAO 

7993554958/9642185616 

7  
20EC4L02 ANALOG 

COMMUNICATION LAB 

Mrs. B.VIJAYA KUMARI/ 
Mr. N.SRI PRAKASH 

9030867596 
/8977228481 

8  
20CS4L04 DATA STRUCTURES 

USING LAB 
Mr.MAHESH REDDY/ 

Mr.ARAVIND 
9014156267 / 
9505276512 

9  20IT4S01 SKILL ORIENTED 

COURSE-2 
Mrs. SHANMUKHA PRIYA 7036322492 

10   CRT(SS) Mr. CH. KRISHNA REDDY 9493798427 

11   ACTIVITY Mrs. A. AMBIKA 9494997168 

12  SPORTS Mrs. A. AMBIKA 9494997168 

13  Class In-Charge Mrs. A. AMBIKA 9494997168 

 

 

 

 



Time Table In-charge                                                    HOD, Dept of ECE   

                                     

 
KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous)  

(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA)  

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE  

Branch: ECE-II/II                                                                                                   A.Y:2023-24  

Section: ECE-III                                           ROOM NO:   218                            W.E.F: 3-1-2024 

Day/Time  08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00  10:00-11:00  11:00-12:00   12:00-01:00  01:00-02:00  02:00- 
03:00  

Mon  AC/ECA LAB      ECA     EMTL      CS 

Tue       SOC CS   AC DS CRT(SS) 

Wed  CS ECA CRT(SS) ECA/AC LAB 

Thu    EMTL DS CS     AC EMTL   ECA 

Fri  DS     EMTL      ECA AC ACTIVITY 

Sat             DS LAB DS AC SPORTS 

 

 

 

SN 
O  

SUBJECT 

CODE  
SUBJECT  Staff Name  Phone Number  

1  20EC4T01 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 
Dr. K. MADHU SUDHANA RAO 9297050063 

2  20EC4T02 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS Mrs.B.VIJAYA KUMARI 9030867596 

3  
 

20EC4T03 
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND 

TRANSMISSION LINES Mrs. T. BHAVANI 
7989031521 

4  20EE4T02 CONTROL SYSTEMS Mr. V.PRUDHVI 9032162160 

5  20CS4T04 DATA STRUCTURES Mr.s SHEELA DEVI 9550250853 

6  
 
20EC4L01 

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 

LAB 
Mr. J. SAI RAM/ Mr. G. MADHU 

SUDHAN RAO 
9642185616 / 7842138832 

7  
20EC4L02 

ANALOG COMMUNICATION LAB 

 

Mrs.B. VIJAYA KUMARI/ Mr. 

N.SRI PRAKASH 
 8977228481/9030867596 

8  20CS4L04 DATA STRUCTURES USING LAB Mrs. SHEELA DEVI / 

Mr. ARAVIND 
9550250853 / 9014156267 

9  20IT4S01 SKILL ORIENTED COURSE-2 
Mrs. SHANMUKHA PRIYA 7036322492 

10   CRT(SS) 
Mr. CH. KRISHNA REDDY 9493798427 

11  ACTIVITY 
Mrs. B. VIJAYA KUMARI 9030867596 

12  SPORTS Mrs. B. VIJAYA KUMARI 9030867596 

13   Class In-Charge Mrs. B. VIJAYA KUMARI 9030867596 



Time Table In-charge                                                                                        HOD, Dept of ECE  
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